7:15 - 8:00
8:00
8:15-10:15
10:15
10:30-11:15
11:15-12:30
12:30 - 2:30
2:30
2:45-4:45

Missing Persons

Information, Resources & Hope

AGENDA

Lecture Hall
McGeorge School of Law
3200 5th Avenue, Sacramento
April 17, 2008

Registration

Opening Remarks/Housekeeping

The Christie Wilson Case
e Placer County Senior Deputy District Attorney Garen Horst
e Detective Don Murchison

Break

Government Programs, Services and Resources

* Mike Case, Department of Justice (DOJ), Violent Crime Information
Center

e Katie James, Manager, Adult Offender Victim Services, California
Department of Corrections and Rehabilitation Office of Victim and
Survivor Rights & Services

e Chip Skinner, Deputy Executive Officer, Victim Compensation
Program, California Victim Compensation and Government Claims
Board

e Ann Mizoguchi, LCSW, Chief, Children's and Victim Justice Branch,
Law Enforcement and Victim Services Division, Office of Emergency
Services

Lunch

Bringing Elizabeth Smart Home
e Ed Smart

Break

Criminal Investigative Analysis
e FBI Profiler - Supervisory Special Agent Jim Beasley



